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Dimensional Illustrations

MXV Dual Monitor Arm
with C-Clamp (under mount)

Dimensions

Monitor Interface Bracket

8.3”
(211 mm)

Arm in full up position: 8.2” (211 mm)
Arm at max extension: 11.3” (287 mm)
Arm in full down position: 8.7” (223 mm)

Arm in full up position

Arm at max 
extension

2.9”
(73 mm)

4.0” (100 mm)

3.0”(75 mm)

3.0”(75 mm)

4.0” (100 mm)

Front View

Side View

Top View

*Optional longer screws can be added for thinner desks:

2"
(52mm)

0"- 0.28"*
(0-7mm)

1.2"
(31mm)

0.8"*
(20mm)

1.8"- 2.1"*
(46-53mm)

1"- 1.26"*
(25-32mm)

0.1"- 0.9"
(3-23mm)

1.8"- 2.7"
(46-70mm)

1.4"
(35mm)

0.5"- 1.26"
(12-32mm)

0.8”
(20 mm)

1.7”
(44 mm)

10.2”
(258 mm)

5.5”
(140 mm)

17.8”
(453 mm)

18.5”
(469 mm)

6.6”
(166 mm)

7”
(177 mm)

23.3”
(593 mm)

5.65” (144 mm)

Desk Thickness

Arm in full up position: 20.2” (514 mm)
Arm at max extension: 23.3” (590 mm)
Arm in full down position: 20.7” (526 mm)
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Dimensional Illustrations

MXV Dual Monitor Arm
with C-Clamp (under mount)

C/L

C/L

Dimensions

Front View

Front View

3.1”
(80 mm) 0.8”

(21 mm)

19.4” (494 mm)

15.5” (395 mm)

16” (408 mm)

15.9” (406 mm)

20” (510 mm)

19” (483 mm)

24.8” (630 mm) 37.4” (950 mm)

32.2” (819 mm)

31.9” (811 mm)

16.2” (412 mm)

17.8” (453 mm)

1.25” (32 mm) 1.25” (32 mm)

7.8”
(198 mm)

8.9”
(225 mm)

18.5”
(469 mm)

11.5”
(292 mm)

5.3”
(135 mm)
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Dimensional Illustrations

MXV Dual Monitor Arm
with C-Clamp (under mount)

Weight Capacity per Monitor:

Range of Motion

Monitor depth greater than 2.5" (64 mm) may diminish capacity.
Call Ergotron for more information.
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Portrait/Landscape Rotation.

Front View
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